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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
20.5.2023. - 11:35 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:14.03 ČARMAN, Anja SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 2:20.11 SAMARDŽIĆ, Matea CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W2 2:25.80 GEBAUEROVÁ, Petra CZE Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W3 2:39.64 KEKIC, Natasa SRB Banja Luka 11.6.2016.

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 2:24.80+0,73 618
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:13.00 37.90 150m: 1:51.24 38.24 200m: 2:24.80 33.56

2. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 2:25.04+0,72 615
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:10.21 36.23 150m: 1:47.81 37.60 200m: 2:25.04 37.23

3. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:26.69+0,65 594
50m: 35.50 35.50 100m: 1:13.95 38.45 150m: 1:51.25 37.30 200m: 2:26.69 35.44

4. MENONI, Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 2:26.95+0,85 591
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:11.46 37.01 150m: 1:49.51 38.05 200m: 2:26.95 37.44

5. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:28.26+0,75 575
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:12.37 37.59 150m: 1:50.59 38.22 200m: 2:28.26 37.67

6. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 2:30.16+0,67 554
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:14.70 39.14 150m: 1:52.88 38.18 200m: 2:30.16 37.28

7. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:30.91+0,70 546
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:15.88 39.67 150m: 1:53.65 37.77 200m: 2:30.91 37.26

8. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 2:32.68+0,88 527
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:14.40 38.84 150m: 1:54.14 39.74 200m: 2:32.68 38.54

9. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:33.66+0,67 517
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:14.52 39.07 150m: 1:54.58 40.06 200m: 2:33.66 39.08

10. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 2:34.58+0,80 508
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:13.97 39.41 150m: 1:55.07 41.10 200m: 2:34.58 39.51

11. FERIC, Katarina 09 Posk 2:36.15+0,74 492
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:15.82 39.54 150m: 1:57.00 41.18 200m: 2:36.15 39.15

12. INNOCENTI, Nicole 02 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:36.86+0,81 486
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:15.66 39.85 150m: 1:56.45 40.79 200m: 2:36.86 40.41

13. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:37.43+0,70 481
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:16.27 39.87 150m: 1:56.93 40.66 200m: 2:37.43 40.50

14. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 2:38.79+0,76 468
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:15.54 39.04 150m: 1:56.90 41.36 200m: 2:38.79 41.89

15. ZORE, Pia 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:41.27+0,67 447
50m: 36.84 36.84 100m: 1:18.27 41.43 150m: 2:00.12 41.85 200m: 2:41.27 41.15

16. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.78+0,78 443
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:19.09 41.36 150m: 2:00.92 41.83 200m: 2:41.78 40.86

17. KREVS, Emma 08 PA Kurent Ptuj 2:42.62+0,78 436
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:11.48 38.45 150m: 1:58.04 46.56 200m: 2:42.62 44.58
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

18. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:43.46+0,62 429
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:19.49 42.12 150m: 2:01.59 42.10 200m: 2:43.46 41.87

19. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 2:44.56+0,90 421
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:19.07 41.47 150m: 2:03.33 44.26 200m: 2:44.56 41.23

20. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.25+0,78 415
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:19.09 41.35 150m: 2:02.80 43.71 200m: 2:45.25 42.45

21. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 2:46.43+0,98 407
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:21.00 42.75 150m: 2:05.02 44.02 200m: 2:46.43 41.41

22. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.05+1,00 402
50m: 37.92 37.92 100m: 1:20.70 42.78 150m: 2:04.89 44.19 200m: 2:47.05 42.16

23. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.33+0,66 400
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:21.05 42.57 150m: 2:04.47 43.42 200m: 2:47.33 42.86

24. MENONI, Ana 12 PK Celulozar Krško 2:54.29+0,78 354
50m: 40.77 40.77 100m: 1:25.57 44.80 150m: 2:10.72 45.15 200m: 2:54.29 43.57

25. MARINOVIC, Sara 11 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:55.10+0,75 349
50m: 41.49 41.49 100m: 1:27.19 45.70 150m: 2:12.15 44.96 200m: 2:55.10 42.95

26. ORELJ, Sara 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:56.36+0,72 342
50m: 41.19 41.19 100m: 1:28.06 46.87 150m: 2:14.84 46.78 200m: 2:56.36 41.52

27. VUCIC, Iva 10 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:56.77+0,83 339
50m: 41.88 41.88 100m: 1:27.07 45.19 150m: 2:12.71 45.64 200m: 2:56.77 44.06

28. DRAČIĆ, Amna 03 Sport Time, SA 2:57.93+0,72 333
50m: 39.62 39.62 100m: 1:26.02 46.40 150m: 2:11.84 45.82 200m: 2:57.93 46.09

29. ROMITA, Angela 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:58.12+0,82 332
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:28.04 46.84 150m: 2:14.76 46.72 200m: 2:58.12 43.36

30. BAJIC, Sara 11 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 3:02.28+0,88 309
50m: 42.36 42.36 100m: 1:29.62 47.26 150m: 2:16.47 46.85 200m: 3:02.28 45.81

31. BILIC, Kristina 12 ASKÖ SK Traun 3:03.51+0,76 303
50m: 43.77 43.77 100m: 1:31.21 47.44 150m: 2:18.73 47.52 200m: 3:03.51 44.78

32. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 3:03.82+0,92 302
50m: 43.27 43.27 100m: 1:30.09 46.82 150m: 2:17.15 47.06 200m: 3:03.82 46.67

33. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 3:12.74+0,95 262
50m: 43.76 43.76 100m: 1:31.62 47.86 150m: 2:22.68 51.06 200m: 3:12.74 50.06

34. PIPER, Petra 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:19.68+0,95 235
50m: 47.91 47.91 100m: 1:40.32 52.41 150m: 2:31.84 51.52 200m: 3:19.68 47.84
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim

W 1

1. MENONI, Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 2:26.95+0,85 591
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:11.46 37.01 150m: 1:49.51 38.05 200m: 2:26.95 37.44

2. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:30.91+0,70 546
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:15.88 39.67 150m: 1:53.65 37.77 200m: 2:30.91 37.26

3. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 2:32.68+0,88 527
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:14.40 38.84 150m: 1:54.14 39.74 200m: 2:32.68 38.54

4. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:33.66+0,67 517
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:14.52 39.07 150m: 1:54.58 40.06 200m: 2:33.66 39.08

5. FERIC, Katarina 09 Posk 2:36.15+0,74 492
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:15.82 39.54 150m: 1:57.00 41.18 200m: 2:36.15 39.15

6. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:37.43+0,70 481
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:16.27 39.87 150m: 1:56.93 40.66 200m: 2:37.43 40.50

7. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.78+0,78 443
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:19.09 41.36 150m: 2:00.92 41.83 200m: 2:41.78 40.86

8. KREVS, Emma 08 PA Kurent Ptuj 2:42.62+0,78 436
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:11.48 38.45 150m: 1:58.04 46.56 200m: 2:42.62 44.58

9. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:43.46+0,62 429
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:19.49 42.12 150m: 2:01.59 42.10 200m: 2:43.46 41.87

10. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.25+0,78 415
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:19.09 41.35 150m: 2:02.80 43.71 200m: 2:45.25 42.45

11. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.05+1,00 402
50m: 37.92 37.92 100m: 1:20.70 42.78 150m: 2:04.89 44.19 200m: 2:47.05 42.16

12. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.33+0,66 400
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:21.05 42.57 150m: 2:04.47 43.42 200m: 2:47.33 42.86

W 2

1. ZORE, Pia 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:41.27+0,67 447
50m: 36.84 36.84 100m: 1:18.27 41.43 150m: 2:00.12 41.85 200m: 2:41.27 41.15

2. MARINOVIC, Sara 11 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:55.10+0,75 349
50m: 41.49 41.49 100m: 1:27.19 45.70 150m: 2:12.15 44.96 200m: 2:55.10 42.95

3. ORELJ, Sara 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:56.36+0,72 342
50m: 41.19 41.19 100m: 1:28.06 46.87 150m: 2:14.84 46.78 200m: 2:56.36 41.52

4. VUCIC, Iva 10 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:56.77+0,83 339
50m: 41.88 41.88 100m: 1:27.07 45.19 150m: 2:12.71 45.64 200m: 2:56.77 44.06

5. ROMITA, Angela 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:58.12+0,82 332
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:28.04 46.84 150m: 2:14.76 46.72 200m: 2:58.12 43.36

6. BAJIC, Sara 11 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 3:02.28+0,88 309
50m: 42.36 42.36 100m: 1:29.62 47.26 150m: 2:16.47 46.85 200m: 3:02.28 45.81

7. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 3:03.82+0,92 302
50m: 43.27 43.27 100m: 1:30.09 46.82 150m: 2:17.15 47.06 200m: 3:03.82 46.67
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 14, Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim, W 2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

8. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 3:12.74+0,95 262
50m: 43.76 43.76 100m: 1:31.62 47.86 150m: 2:22.68 51.06 200m: 3:12.74 50.06

W 3

1. MENONI, Ana 12 PK Celulozar Krško 2:54.29+0,78 354
50m: 40.77 40.77 100m: 1:25.57 44.80 150m: 2:10.72 45.15 200m: 2:54.29 43.57

2. BILIC, Kristina 12 ASKÖ SK Traun 3:03.51+0,76 303
50m: 43.77 43.77 100m: 1:31.21 47.44 150m: 2:18.73 47.52 200m: 3:03.51 44.78

3. PIPER, Petra 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:19.68+0,95 235
50m: 47.91 47.91 100m: 1:40.32 52.41 150m: 2:31.84 51.52 200m: 3:19.68 47.84
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